DMIC Ball Valves Catalog
Copyright ©2016 Delaware Mfg.
DBV-1704A Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 20
• Bore sizes range from 1"-4", other sizes available upon request
• Tank mounted flange for weldment and removable ball valve provided
• Available directly with suction line filter port

Size SizeConn Conn
[ ]
][ Ordering Example:
BVALP-25N-25FM-4321AZZN
-NPT Port for Strainer
-FM Bolt Conn. on outlet side
-Standard Material Carbon Steel Weld Pad. Last 4 Accessory Codes Dropped
BVALP-30S-30FM-4321ZZZNZZ2Z
-Weld Pad Material request is Stainless Steel
Outlet
10
12
15
20
25
30
40
See below for Suction
Strainer Ordering
Inlet
(Strainer side)
B
S
N
T
Outlet
N
S
Standard-
Call Factory for
larger sizes 18"+
Bolt Kits for BVALP
Valve Size Bolt Kit Part Number Description
10 BKALP-1000-1111
BKCLP-1000-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
12 BKALP-1250-1111
BKCLP-1250-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
15 BKALP-1500-1111
BKCLP-1500-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
20 BKALP-2000-1111
BKCLP-2000-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
25 BKALP-2500-1111
BKCLP-2500-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
30 BKALP-3000-1111
BKCLP-3000-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
40 BKALP-4000-1111
BKCLP-4000-1111
Socket Head Kit for BVALP Code 61 4Bolt
Hex Head Kit for BVALP code 61 Split Flange
DMIC Ball Valves Catalog
Copyright ©2016 Delaware Mfg.
DBV-1704A Call Toll Free 1-800-248-3642
In Canada 1-800-320-3642Page 22
BVALP Low Profile Suction
Due to our policy of continual product improvement, the specifications in this catalog
may change without notice.  When designing by spec, please request a certified print.
BVALP Port
Size
Dimensions